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REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

TOTAL
01 = VOTERS 101,422

01
0001 Allen's Grove 547
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 2099
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 2242
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 1692
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 1780
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 2502
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 1920
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 2130
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 2509
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 2012
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 2770
0012 City of Blue Grass 833
0013 Blue Grass Township 904
0014 City of Buffalo 776
0015 Buffalo Township 2046
0016 Butler 2185
0017 Cleona 307
0018 Cody Township 1104
0019 City of Davenport D11 2027
0020 City of Davenport D12 1996
0021 City of Davenport D13 1256
0022 City of Davenport D14 1832
0023 City of Davenport D21 1528
0024 City of Davenport D22 2052
0025 City of Davenport D23 1881
0026 City of Davenport D24 1639
0027 City of Davenport D31 1376
0028 City of Davenport D32 1386
0029 City of Davenport D33 1426
0030 City of Davenport D34 917
0031 City of Davenport D41 1802
0032 City of Davenport D42 2134
0033 City of Davenport D43 1911
0034 City of Davenport D44 1920
0035 City of Davenport D51 1672
0036 City of Davenport D52 1351
0037 City of Davenport D53 1890
0038 City of Davenport D54 1642
0039 City of Davenport D61 2037
0040 City of Davenport D62 2515
0041 City of Davenport D63 2376
0042 City of Davenport D64 2170
0044 City of Davenport D71 1664
0045 City of Davenport D72 2386
0046 City of Davenport D73 2039
0047 City of Davenport D74 1921
0048 City of Davenport D81 2225
0049 City of Davenport D82 2382
0050 City of Davenport D83 1593

0051 City of Davenport D84 2020



0052 City of Eldridge EL1 1333

0053 Hickory Grove 441
0054 City of Leclaire 2020
0055 Liberty 534
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REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

TOTAL

01 = VOTERS 101,422
01
0056 Lincoln 404
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 884
0058 Princeton 944
0059 City of Riverdale 310
0060 Sheridan 916
0061 City of Walcott 976
0062 Winfield Township 613
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 1749
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 974
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST 6,606
01
0001 Allen's Grove 53
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 104
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 75
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 72
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 65
0006 City of Bettendorf B3l 76
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 60
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 73
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 78
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 48
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 91
0012 City of Blue Grass 44
0013 Blue Grass Township 55
0014 City of Buffalo 20
0015 Buffalo Township 44
0016 Butler 86
0017 Cleona 33
0018 Cody Township 59
0019 City of Davenport D11 83
0020 City of Davenport D12 64
0021 City of Davenport D13 31
0022 City of Davenport D14 61
0023 City of Davenport D21 45
0024 City of Davenport D22 70
0025 City of Davenport D23 53
0026 City of Davenport D24 22

0027 City of Davenport D31 26



0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

City of Davenport D32
City of Davenport D33
City of Davenport D34
City of Davenport D41
City of Davenport D42
City of Davenport D43
City of Davenport D44
City of Davenport D51
City of Davenport D52
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BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0064
0065
0066

City of Davenport D53
City of Davenport D54
City of Davenport D61
City of Davenport D62
City of Davenport D63
City of Davenport D64
City of Davenport D71
City of Davenport D72
City of Davenport D73
City of Davenport D74
City of Davenport D81
City of Davenport D82
City of Davenport D83
City of Davenport D84
City of Eldridge EL1
Hickory Grove

City of Leclaire
Liberty

Lincoln

Pleasant Valley Township
Princeton

City of Riverdale
Sheridan

City of Walcott
Winfield Township
City of Eldridge EL2
City of Bettendorf B23
ABSENTEE PRECINCT

38
38
18
87
100
97
98
72
37
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TOTAL
6,606

111

2286
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BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01

= BALLOTS CAST

PRIMARY ELECTION

SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

TOTAL
2,561



0001 Allen's Grove 29
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 39
0003 City of Bettendorf B1l2 39
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 18
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 41
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 28
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 31
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 27
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 34
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 21
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 14
0012 City of Blue Grass 17
0013 Blue Grass Township 16
0014 City of Buffalo 9
0015 Buffalo Township 19
0016 Butler 51
0017 Cleona 8
0018 Cody Township 21
0019 City of Davenport D11 43
0020 City of Davenport D12 30
0021 City of Davenport D13 18
0022 City of Davenport D14 39
0023 City of Davenport D21 20
0024 City of Davenport D22 36
0025 City of Davenport D23 24
0026 City of Davenport D24 12
0027 City of Davenport D31 18
0028 City of Davenport D32 28
0029 City of Davenport D33 33
0030 City of Davenport D34 13
0031 City of Davenport D41 44
0032 City of Davenport D42 50
0033 City of Davenport D43 46
0034 City of Davenport D44 60
0035 City of Davenport D51 44
0036 City of Davenport D52 24
0037 City of Davenport D53 53
0038 City of Davenport D54 41
0039 City of Davenport D61 71
0040 City of Davenport D62 79
0041 City of Davenport D63 38
0042 City of Davenport D64 36
0044 City of Davenport D71 45
0045 City of Davenport D72 89
0046 City of Davenport D73 64
0047 City of Davenport D74 32
0048 City of Davenport D81 21
0049 City of Davenport D82 34
0050 City of Davenport D83 30
0051 City of Davenport D84 24
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 71
0053 Hickory Grove 13
0054 City of Leclaire 41
0055 Liberty 13
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BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 2,561
01
0056 Lincoln 8
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 17
0058 Princeton 38
0059 City of Riverdale 12
0060 Sheridan 41
0061 City of Walcott 8
0062 Winfield Township 24
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 84
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 19
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 471
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BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 4,045
01
0001 Allen's Grove 24
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 65
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 36
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 54
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 24
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 48
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 29
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 46
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 44
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 27
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 77
0012 City of Blue Grass 27
0013 Blue Grass Township 39
0014 City of Buffalo 11
0015 Buffalo Township 25
0016 Butler 35
0017 Cleona 25
0018 Cody Township 38
0019 City of Davenport D11 40
0020 City of Davenport D12 34
0021 City of Davenport D13 13
0022 City of Davenport D14 22
0023 City of Davenport D21 25
0024 City of Davenport D22 34
0025 City of Davenport D23 29
0026 City of Davenport D24 10
0027 City of Davenport D31 8
0028 City of Davenport D32 10
0029 City of Davenport D33 5
0030 City of Davenport D34 5

0031 City of Davenport D41 43



0032 City of Davenport D42 50

0033 City of Davenport D43 51
0034 City of Davenport D44 38
0035 City of Davenport D51 28
0036 City of Davenport D52 13
0037 City of Davenport D53 21
0038 City of Davenport D54 34
0039 City of Davenport D61 92
0040 City of Davenport D62 149
0041 City of Davenport D63 64
0042 City of Davenport D64 61
0044 City of Davenport D71 42
0045 City of Davenport D72 51
0046 City of Davenport D73 28
0047 City of Davenport D74 21
0048 City of Davenport D81 18
0049 City of Davenport D82 30
0050 City of Davenport D83 57
0051 City of Davenport D84 36
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 23
0053 Hickory Grove 43
0054 City of Leclaire 46
0055 Liberty 24
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BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 4,045
01
0056 Lincoln 25
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 27
0058 Princeton 30
0059 City of Riverdale 27
0060 Sheridan 38
0061 City of Walcott 46
0062 Winfield Township 14
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 27
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 24
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1815
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UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = ARTHUR SMALL 1,848 98.72 02 = WRITE-IN
24 1.28



0001 Allen's Grove 20 0
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 28 1
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 25 0
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 15 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 33 1
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 19 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 28 0
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 21 1
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 22 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 18 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 9 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 11 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 12 0
0014 City of Buffalo 5 0
0015 Buffalo Township 12 1
0016 Butler 35 0
0017 Cleona 7 0
0018 Cody Township 17 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 33 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 23 0
0021 City of Davenport D13 14 1
0022 City of Davenport D14 32 1
0023 City of Davenport D21 16 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 27 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 18 1
0026 City of Davenport D24 11 0
0027 City of Davenport D31 14 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 20 0
0029 City of Davenport D33 24 1
0030 City of Davenport D34 8 0
0031 City of Davenport D41 28 0
0032 City of Davenport D42 38 0
0033 City of Davenport D43 38 0
0034 City of Davenport D44 42 1
0035 City of Davenport D51 37 1
0036 City of Davenport D52 19 0
0037 City of Davenport D53 30 0
0038 City of Davenport D54 33 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 47 1
0040 City of Davenport D62 52 1
0041 City of Davenport D63 29 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 25 2
0044 City of Davenport D71 28 0
0045 City of Davenport D72 61 1
0046 City of Davenport D73 39 2
0047 City of Davenport D74 23 1
0048 City of Davenport D81 17 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 28 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 21 0
0051 City of Davenport D84 18 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 57 1
0053 Hickory Grove 6 0
0054 City of Leclaire 29 0
0055 Liberty 11 0
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UNITED STATES SENATOR



Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = ARTHUR SMALL 1,848 98.72 02 = WRITE-IN

24 1.28
01 02

0056 Lincoln 6 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 11 0
0058 Princeton 18 1
0059 City of Riverdale 9 0
0060 Sheridan 30 1
0061 City of Walcott 7 0
0062 Winfield Township 19 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 49 0
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 15 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 351 3

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 1

Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = BILL GLUBA 1,982 82.34 03 = WRITE-IN
5 21

02 = DENNY HEATH 420 17.45

01 02 03

0001 Allen's Grove 22 2 1
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 30 7 0
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 31 6 0
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 16 1 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 27 13 0
0006 City of Bettendorf B3l 26 1 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 21 9 0
0008 City of Bettendorf B41 19 8 0
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 29 4 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 15 5 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 11 2 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 14 2 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 15 1 0
0014 City of Buffalo 5 3 0
0015 Buffalo Township 17 2 0
0016 Butler 39 4 0
0017 Cleona 6 1 0
0018 Cody Township 14 7 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 31 11 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 24 4 0
0021 City of Davenport D13 15 2 0
0022 City of Davenport D14 31 8 0
0023 City of Davenport D21 19 1 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 26 6 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 19 3 1
0026 City of Davenport D24 8 4 0
0027 City of Davenport D31 15 2 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 23 4 0
0029 City of Davenport D33 25 6 0
0030 City of Davenport D34 10 3 0
0031 City of Davenport D41 35 7 0
0032 City of Davenport D42 43 5 0
0033 City of Davenport D43 36 7 1
0034 City of Davenport D44 51 7 0
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 1

PAGE 0010

Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

PRIMARY ELECTION

SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

01 = BILL GLUBA 1,982 82.34 03 = WRITE-IN
5 21
02 = DENNY HEATH 420 17.45
01 02 03
0035 City of Davenport D51 39 5 0
0036 City of Davenport D52 22 2 0
0037 City of Davenport D53 44 7 0
0038 City of Davenport D54 33 8 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 57 12 0
0040 City of Davenport D62 64 9 0
0041 City of Davenport D63 25 11 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 24 11 1
0044 City of Davenport D71 39 4 0
0045 City of Davenport D72 77 10 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 54 8 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 28 2 1
0048 City of Davenport D81 18 1 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 26 7 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 27 3 0
0051 City of Davenport D84 21 3 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 53 10 0
0053 Hickory Grove 4 3 0
0054 City of Leclaire 30 10 0
0055 Liberty 10 3 0
0056 Lincoln 7 1 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 14 2 0
0058 Princeton 21 6 0
0059 City of Riverdale 6 4 0
0060 Sheridan 27 10 0
0061 City of Walcott 5 2 0
0062 Winfield Township 15 6 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 58 8 0
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 16 3 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 350 91 0
STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 42
Vote for not more than
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = DENNIS G. STARLING 151 22.47 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = FRANK B. WOOD 521 77.53
01 02 03
0001 Allen's Grove 3 25 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 5 11 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 4 11 0
0014 City of Buffalo 1 5 0



0015 Buffalo Township 9 7 0
0016 Butler 6 45 0
0017 Cleona 4 3 0
0018 Cody Township 4 15 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 16 20 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 9 19 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 13 16 0
0026 City of Davenport D24 3 9 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 3 66 0
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STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 42
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = DENNIS G. STARLING 151 22.47 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = FRANK B. WOOD 521 77.53
01 02 03
0053 Hickory Grove 2 10 0
0054 City of Leclaire 15 17 0
0055 Liberty 3 10 0
0056 Lincoln 0 8 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 5 5 0
0058 Princeton 4 31 0
0060 Sheridan 2 39 0
0061 City of Walcott 4 3 0
0062 Winfield Township 1 23 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 2 81 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 33 42 0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 81
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = THOMAS C. FRITZSCHE 197 39.64 03 = WRITE-IN
1 .20
02 = ALAN E. GUARD 299 60.16
01 02 03
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 6 11 0
0030 City of Davenport D34 1 11 0
0035 City of Davenport D51 12 29 0
0038 City of Davenport D54 18 20 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 29 35 1
0040 City of Davenport D62 36 37 0
0041 City of Davenport D63 13 22 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 17 15 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 14 46 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 14 18 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 37 55 0




STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 19 100.00
01
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 1
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 4
0006 City of Bettendorf B3l 2
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 2
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 3
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 1
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 0
0059 City of Riverdale 1
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 3
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 2
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 83
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JIM KING 156 99.36 02 = WRITE-IN
1 .64
01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 21 0
0016 Butler 35 0
0018 Cody Township 15 0
0054 City of Leclaire 31 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 10 0
0058 Princeton 18 1
0062 Winfield Township 19 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 7 0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 84
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = CAMMIE POHL 383 99,22 02 = WRITE-IN
3 .78
01 02
0012 City of Blue Grass 15 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 11 0
0014 City of Buffalo 6 0
0015 Buffalo Township 13 0
0017 Cleona 7 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 34 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 23 0



0024 City of Davenport D22 27 0
0026 City of Davenport D24 11 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 59 0
0053 Hickory Grove 7 0
0055 Liberty 10 0
0056 Lincoln 7 0
0060 Sheridan 36 1
0061 City of Walcott 7 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 53 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 57 2
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 85
Vote for not more than
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JIM LYKAM 369 99.73 02 = WRITE-IN
1 .27
01 02
0023 City of Davenport D21 17 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 21 1
0031 City of Davenport D41 38 0
0032 City of Davenport D42 42 0
0033 City of Davenport D43 41 0
0044 City of Davenport D71 33 0
0048 City of Davenport D81 16 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 30 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 26 0
0051 City of Davenport D84 20 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 85 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 86
Vote for not more than
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = CINDY WINCKLER 386 99.23 02 = WRITE-IN
3 .77
01 02
0021 City of Davenport D13 16 0
0022 City of Davenport D14 38 1
0027 City of Davenport D31 16 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 25 0
0029 City of Davenport D33 26 1
0034 City of Davenport D44 48 0
0036 City of Davenport D52 20 1
0037 City of Davenport D53 41 0
0045 City of Davenport D72 68 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 88 0




BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT

01
24

02
1

03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

.5

.02

Allen
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
Blue
City

9

's
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

TOM CRUISE

JIM HANCOCK

KARL RHOMBERG

Grove

Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Blue Grass

B11
B12
B21
B22
B31
B32
B41
B42
B51
B52

Grass Township

of

Buffalo

Buffalo Township

Butle
Cleon
Cody
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City

r
a

Township

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
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D12
D13
D14
D21
D22
D23
D24
D31
D32
D33
D34
D41
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BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT

01
24

02
1

03

.5

.02

9

TOM CRUISE
JIM HANCOCK

KARL RHOMBERG

14

2

2

04

05

04

05

VOTES PERCENT
778 19.16
1,783 43.92
1,474 36.31
01 02 03 04 05
6 15 16 0 0
12 32 26 1 0
10 29 26 0 0
1 12 14 0 0
9 32 33 2 0
15 19 17 0 0
15 18 21 0 0
12 15 20 0 0
14 25 18 1 0
11 14 9 1 0
2 11 10 0 0
4 12 9 2 0
4 12 8 0 0
3 4 5 0 0
5 14 9 0 0
17 19 21 1 0
6 6 1 0 0
8 13 13 0 0
20 32 23 0 0
13 16 15 1 0
4 12 10 0 0
20 27 23 1 0
5 18 9 0 0
14 29 18 0 0
2 18 16 1 1
5 7 8 0 0
9 10 10 0 0
6 20 20 0 0
5 18 25 0 0
4 12 8 0 0
9 35 24 1 0
14 36 30 0 0
16 37 21 0 0

PRIMARY ELECTION

SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF

JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
778 19.16
1,783 43.92
1,474 36.31
01 02 03 04 05

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

IOWA

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN



0034 City of Davenport D44 12 51 35 0 0
0035 City of Davenport D51 14 33 28 0 0
0036 City of Davenport D52 8 17 17 0 0
0037 City of Davenport D53 11 37 35 0 0
0038 City of Davenport D54 14 29 26 0 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 15 51 48 1 0
0040 City of Davenport D62 23 56 45 0 0
0041 City of Davenport D63 12 26 22 1 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 8 32 20 0 0
0044 City of Davenport D71 11 39 27 0 0
0045 City of Davenport D72 15 70 59 0 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 12 38 47 2 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 9 25 24 1 0
0048 City of Davenport D81 6 14 14 0 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 10 27 18 1 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 8 26 17 0 0
0051 City of Davenport D84 8 20 13 0 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 28 37 35 0 0
0053 Hickory Grove 5 6 7 0 0
0054 City of Leclaire 20 24 22 0 0
0055 Liberty 6 7 8 1 0
0056 Lincoln 1 7 3 0 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 2 9 12 0 0
0058 Princeton 9 12 16 0 0
0059 City of Riverdale 7 4 5 1 0
0060 Sheridan 16 24 24 1 0
0061 City of Walcott 4 7 2 0 0
0062 Winfield Township 6 19 14 0 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 27 34 29 2 0
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 7 17 10 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 144 356 256 1 0
COUNTY AUDITOR
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = KAREN L. FITZSIMMONS 2,286 99.43 02 = WRITE-IN

13 .57

01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 25 0
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 34 1
0003 City of Bettendorf B1l2 37 0
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 18 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 37 0
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 27 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 29 0
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 25 0
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 32 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 18 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 12 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 13 0

OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS
SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:06/22/04 11:20 AM
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COUNTY AUDITOR
Vote for not more than 1



VOTES PERCENT

01 = KAREN L. FITZSIMMONS

13

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0064
0065
0066

.57

Blue Grass Township
City of Buffalo
Buffalo Township
Butler
Cleona
Township

Cody
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Hickory

City

of

Liberty
Lincoln

Pleasant Valley Township

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

D11
D12
D13
D14
D21
D22
D23
D24
D31
D32
D33
D34
D41
D42
D43
D44
D51
D52
D53
D54
D61
D62
D63
D64
D71
D72
D73
D74
D81
D82
D83
D84

Eldridge EL1

Grove
Leclaire

Princeton

City of Riverdale
Sheridan

City of Walcott
Winfield Township
City of Eldridge EL2

City of Bettendorf B23
ABSENTEE PRECINCT

[OOSR SRS RS RS RS RS RS RSESESESESESESR SRR SRS RS RO RS RESI GRS ESESR I SIS RS RS RSN S RS RIS I SIS SR SRS SRS S RS

VOTES PERCENT

2,286 99.43 02 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL CANVASS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION

SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004



DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:06/22/04 11:20 AM
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COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = PHILLIP YERINGTON 1,722 95.83 02 = WRITE-IN

75 4.17

01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 11 2
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 23 2
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 21 1
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 15 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 29 1
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 17 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 25 0
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 18 0
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 26 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 18 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 8 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 11 2
0013 Blue Grass Township 12 0
0014 City of Buffalo 5 0
0015 Buffalo Township 12 1
0016 Butler 31 3
0017 Cleona 5 1
0018 Cody Township 8 1
0019 City of Davenport D11 36 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 19 1
0021 City of Davenport D13 11 1
0022 City of Davenport D14 27 1
0023 City of Davenport D21 11 1
0024 City of Davenport D22 30 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 19 1
0026 City of Davenport D24 10 1
0027 City of Davenport D31 14 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 21 1
0029 City of Davenport D33 22 1
0030 City of Davenport D34 7 2
0031 City of Davenport D41 25 5
0032 City of Davenport D42 39 0
0033 City of Davenport D43 36 0
0034 City of Davenport D44 41 2
0035 City of Davenport D51 32 3
0036 City of Davenport D52 16 1
0037 City of Davenport D53 25 5
0038 City of Davenport D54 29 1
0039 City of Davenport D61 41 1
0040 City of Davenport D62 56 1
0041 City of Davenport D63 24 2
0042 City of Davenport D64 23 1
0044 City of Davenport D71 26 1
0045 City of Davenport D72 57 2
0046 City of Davenport D73 32 4
0047 City of Davenport D74 23 1
0048 City of Davenport D81 15 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 27 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 18 2
0051 City of Davenport D84 18 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 55 0
0053 Hickory Grove 5 1



0054 City of Leclaire 28 0

0055 Liberty 8 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:06/22/04 11:20 AM
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COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT
01 = PHILLIP YERINGTON

75 4.17

01 02
0056 Lincoln 6 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 10 0
0058 Princeton 21 1
0059 City of Riverdale 7 0
0060 Sheridan 30 1
0061 City of Walcott 6 0
0062 Winfield Township 18 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 46 2
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 16 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 341 14

PRIMARY ELECTION

SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

1,722 95.83 02 = WRITE-IN

ALLEN'S GROVE TOWNSHIP CLERK To Fill A Vacancy

Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00
01
0001 Allen's Grove 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1
ALLEN'S GROVE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JERRY WUESTENBERG 14 100.00 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03
0001 Allen's Grove 13 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1 0 0

BLUE GRASS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2

VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN
0

VOTES PERCENT

0 02 = WRITE-IN



0013 Blue Grass Township 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0

OFFICIAL CANVASS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTI

ON

SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
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BUFFALO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2
0

0015 Buffalo Township 2 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0

JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

PERCENT

100.00

02 = WRITE-IN

BUTLER TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1
0

0016 Butler 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1

PERCENT

100.00

02 = WRITE-IN

CLEONA TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2
2 50.00

0017 Cleona 2 2
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0

PERCENT

50.00

02 = WRITE-IN

CODY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES
VOTES PERCENT
01 WAYNE H. HOLST 16

0

02 = WRITE-IN 2

PERCENT

88.89

11.11

03 = WRITE-IN



01 02

03

0018 Cody Township 15 2
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1 0

HICKORY GROVE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2

VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN

0

01 02
0053 Hickory Grove 1 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0

VOTES PERCENT

1 100.00 02 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL CANVASS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:06/22/04 11:20 AM
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PRIMARY ELECTION

SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

HICKORY GROVE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE To Fill A Vacancy

Vote for not more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN

01
0053 Hickory Grove 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0

VOTES PERCENT
0

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP CLERK To Fill A Vacancy
Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = MARSHA RORICK 7 100.00 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
0055 Liberty 7 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 2 66.67 02 = WRITE-IN
1 33.33
01 02
0055 Liberty 2 1

0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0



LINCOLN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = WRITE-IN 0 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
0056 Lincoln 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0
PLEASANT VALLEY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = MARK GEIST 14 93.33 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 6.67
01 02 03
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 12 1 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 2 0 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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JUNE 8, 2004
DEMOCRATIC
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PRINCETON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
@058 Princeton 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0
SHERIDAN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
0060 Sheridan 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0




WINFIELD TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = DEAN GANZER 24 100.00 03 = WRITE-IN
? 02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03
0062 Winfield Township 23 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1 0 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = CHUCK GRASSLEY 3,571 99,58 02 = WRITE-IN

15 W42

01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 21 0
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 58 (/]
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 33 0
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 47 1
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 23 0
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 47 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 28 0
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 42 0
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 35 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 26 (/]
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 72 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 26 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 35 0
0014 City of Buffalo 9 0
0015 Buffalo Township 23 0
0016 Butler 34 0
0017 Cleona 20 0
0018 Cody Township 31 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 37 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 30 0
0021 City of Davenport D13 13 0
0022 City of Davenport D14 20 0
0023 City of Davenport D21 22 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 33 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 27 0
0026 City of Davenport D24 8 1
0027 City of Davenport D31 4 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 9 0
0029 City of Davenport D33 5 0
0030 City of Davenport D34 5 0
0031 City of Davenport D41 30 0
0032 City of Davenport D42 49 0



0033 City of Davenport D43 47 0
0034 City of Davenport D44 31 1
0035 City of Davenport D51 24 0
0036 City of Davenport D52 12 0
0037 City of Davenport D53 15 3
0038 City of Davenport D54 30 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 82 0
0040 City of Davenport D62 131 1
0041 City of Davenport D63 52 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 54 0
0044 City of Davenport D71 38 (/]
0045 City of Davenport D72 46 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 25 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 19 0
0048 City of Davenport D81 18 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 29 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 45 1
0051 City of Davenport D84 32 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 23 0
0053 Hickory Grove 35 0
0054 City of Leclaire 43 0
0055 Liberty 23 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = CHUCK GRASSLEY 3,571 99.58 02 = WRITE-IN

15 W42

01 02
0056 Lincoln 25 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 25 0
0058 Princeton 26 0
0059 City of Riverdale 25 0
0060 Sheridan 36 0
0061 City of Walcott 41 0
0062 Winfield Township 10 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 25 1
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 21 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1581 6

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 1
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = JIM NUSSLE 3,450 99.48 02 = WRITE-IN
18 .52
01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 21 0
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 59 0
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 29 0
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 49 0



0005 City of Bettendorf B22 22 0
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 43 1
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 26 1
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 44 0
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 35 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 24 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 72 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 26 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 33 0
0014 City of Buffalo 3 1
0015 Buffalo Township 23 0
0016 Butler 34 0
0017 Cleona 19 0
0018 Cody Township 30 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 32 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 29 0
0021 City of Davenport D13 12 0
0022 City of Davenport D14 20 0
0023 City of Davenport D21 18 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 30 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 26 0
0026 City of Davenport D24 8 1
0027 City of Davenport D31 3 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 9 0
0029 City of Davenport D33 5 0
0030 City of Davenport D34 4 1
0031 City of Davenport D41 33 0
0032 City of Davenport D42 43 0
0033 City of Davenport D43 46 0
0034 City of Davenport D44 30 1
0035 City of Davenport D51 23 0

OFFICIAL CANVASS
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 1
Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT
01 = JIM NUSSLE

18 .52

01 02
0036 City of Davenport D52 9 0
0037 City of Davenport D53 15 3
0038 City of Davenport D54 29 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 79 1
0040 City of Davenport D62 128 0
0041 City of Davenport D63 49 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 54 0
0044 City of Davenport D71 36 0
0045 City of Davenport D72 47 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 24 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 18 0
0048 City of Davenport D81 17 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 28 1
0050 City of Davenport D83 44 0
0051 City of Davenport D84 29 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 21 0
0053 Hickory Grove 31 0

PRIMARY ELECTION
SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA

JUNE 8, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,450 99.48 02 = WRITE-IN



0054 City of Leclaire 45 0
0055 Liberty 21 0
0056 Lincoln 22 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 24 0
0058 Princeton 23 0
0059 City of Riverdale 24 0
0060 Sheridan 34 0
0061 City of Walcott 36 1
0062 Winfield Township 10 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 24 1
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 19 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1547 5
STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 42
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = BRYAN J. SIEVERS 897 97.93 02 = WRITE-IN
19 2.07
01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 18 2
0012 City of Blue Grass 23 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 29 1
0014 City of Buffalo 5 0
0015 Buffalo Township 20 1
0016 Butler 31 0
0017 Cleona 17 0
0018 Cody Township 28 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 27 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 26 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 28 0
0026 City of Davenport D24 8 1
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 16 0
0053 Hickory Grove 24 2
0054 City of Leclaire 43 0
0055 Liberty 15 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 42
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = BRYAN J. SIEVERS 897 97.93 02 = WRITE-IN
19 2.07
01 02
0056 Lincoln 20 1
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 23 0
0058 Princeton 17 0
0060 Sheridan 29 1
0061 City of Walcott 36 0
0062 Winfield Township 10 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 19 1
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 385 9



STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 81

Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = JAMIE VAN FOSSEN 771 99.36 02 = WRITE-IN
5 .64
01 02
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 49 0
0030 City of Davenport D34 5 0
0035 City of Davenport D51 22 0
0038 City of Davenport D54 31 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 77 1
0040 City of Davenport D62 121 0
0041 City of Davenport D63 52 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 55 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 23 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 19 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 317 4
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
Vote for not more than
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JOE HUTTER 873 99.54 02 = WRITE-IN
4 .46
01 02
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 55 0
0003 City of Bettendorf B1l2 31 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 23 0
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 41 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 27 0
0008 City of Bettendorf B41 39 1
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 31 1
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 21 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 62 0
0059 City of Riverdale 25 0
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 18 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 500 2
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
OFFICIAL RESULTS
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 83
Vote for not more than
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = STEVEN OLSON 260 99.62 02 = WRITE-IN
1 .38
01 02



0001 Allen's Grove 20 0
0016 Butler 34 0
0018 Cody Township 27 0
0054 City of Leclaire 43 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 24 0
0058 Princeton 23 1
0062 Winfield Township 10 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 79 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 84

Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = JIM VAN FOSSEN 753 99.60 02 = WRITE-IN
3 .40

01 02

0012 City of Blue Grass 26 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 33 0
0014 City of Buffalo 8 0
0015 Buffalo Township 24 0
0017 Cleona 19 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 29 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 27 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 31 0
0026 City of Davenport D24 9 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 19 0
0053 Hickory Grove 31 0
0055 Liberty 20 0
0056 Lincoln 18 0
0060 Sheridan 33 0
0061 City of Walcott 36 1
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 24 1
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 366 1

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 85

Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = DOT RICHARDS 42?2 99.76 02 = WRITE-IN
1 .24

01 02

0023 City of Davenport D21 15 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 23 0
0031 City of Davenport D41 30 0
0032 City of Davenport D42 36 1
0033 City of Davenport D43 44 0
0044 City of Davenport D71 31 0
0048 City of Davenport D81 16 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 27 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 37 0
0051 City of Davenport D84 25 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 138 0

OFFICIAL CANVASS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 86
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = DAN VANCE 200 95.69 02 = WRITE-IN

9 4.31

01 02
0021 City of Davenport D13 12 0
0022 City of Davenport D14 16 1
0027 City of Davenport D31 6 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 7 1
0029 City of Davenport D33 3 1
0034 City of Davenport D44 25 1
0036 City of Davenport D52 11 0
0037 City of Davenport D53 12 4
0045 City of Davenport D72 45 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 63 1

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = NEIL H. BAKER 346 5.08 05 = GEORGE T.
NICKOLAS 1,338 19.64

02 = JOHN M. CARROLL 1,266 18.58 06 = TOM SUNDERBRUCH
1,863 27.35

03 = JON CURTIS 314 4.61 07 = WRITE-IN
14 .21

04 = RICHARD GOLINGHORST 1,670 24.52 08 = WRITE-IN
1 .01

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

0001 Allen's Grove 4 4 3 17 5 3 0 0
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 10 38 4 20 24 27 0 0
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 9 24 0 7 8 22 0 0
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 4 33 5 5 10 30 0 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 3 8 1 2 11 20 0 0
0006 City of Bettendorf B31 8 24 5 8 13 31 0 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 2 18 3 4 13 11 0 0
0008 City of Bettendorf B4l 8 20 6 6 14 24 0 0
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 3 21 3 12 15 22 0 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 2 17 2 1 11 18 0 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 15 32 12 19 20 41 0 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 1 3 2 25 8 8 0 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 3 8 0 34 14 3 0 0
0014 City of Buffalo 0 2 0 7 0 5 0 0
0015 Buffalo Township 5 5 3 15 6 7 0 0
0016 Butler 3 7 6 23 9 11 0 0
0017 Cleona 3 1 5 24 2 3 0 0
0018 Cody Township 13 8 6 20 6 15 0 0
0019 City of Davenport D11 4 15 1 11 19 15 0 0
0020 City of Davenport D12 6 6 2 4 18 22 1 0
0021 City of Davenport D13 2 2 2 2 8 8 0 0
0022 City of Davenport D14 3 4 3 8 14 11 0 0



0023 City of Davenport D21 4 4 2 5 16 12 0 0
0024 City of Davenport D22 4 8 1 17 16 16 0 0
0025 City of Davenport D23 3 6 3 11 14 13 0 0
0026 City of Davenport D24 0 4 0 2 8 2 0 0
0027 City of Davenport D31 0 2 0 1 6 5 0 0
0028 City of Davenport D32 4 2 1 3 5 3 0 0
0029 City of Davenport D33 3 1 0 1 3 1 0 0
0030 City of Davenport D34 3 0 0 1 3 3 0 0
0031 City of Davenport D41 4 10 2 17 26 22 0 0
0032 City of Davenport D42 2 11 4 12 37 22 0 0

OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = NEIL H. BAKER 346 5.08 05 = GEORGE T.
NICKOLAS 1,338 19.64

02 = JOHN M. CARROLL 1,266 18.58 06 = TOM SUNDERBRUCH
1,863 27.35

03 = JON CURTIS 314 4.61 07 = WRITE-IN
14 21

04 = RICHARD GOLINGHORST 1,670 24,52 08 = WRITE-IN
1 .01

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

0033 City of Davenport D43 2 12 3 16 27 30 0 0
0034 City of Davenport D44 6 7 1 10 28 16 0 0
0035 City of Davenport D51 4 5 5 4 13 15 0 0
0036 City of Davenport D52 3 2 0 2 9 7 0 0
0037 City of Davenport D53 3 9 3 0 13 9 2 0
0038 City of Davenport D54 1 11 4 5 17 17 0 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 3 53 5 22 26 52 0 0
0040 City of Davenport D62 8 61 16 26 62 91 1 0
0041 City of Davenport D63 3 28 7 16 22 39 0 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 2 28 3 14 19 37 0 0
0044 City of Davenport D71 5 12 4 10 16 29 1 0
0045 City of Davenport D72 0 22 3 17 22 31 0 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 2 9 7 7 10 16 0 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 3 6 2 3 11 13 0 0
0048 City of Davenport D81 1 4 2 6 9 9 0 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 6 9 0 8 17 14 0 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 4 13 4 14 47 22 0 1
0051 City of Davenport D84 4 9 1 9 17 21 0 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 5 4 4 17 5 7 0 0
0053 Hickory Grove 2 4 2 39 6 6 0 0
0054 City of Leclaire 18 15 6 13 10 17 0 0
0055 Liberty 1 4 1 24 7 1 0 0
0056 Lincoln 0 2 1 21 4 5 0 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 0 9 9 12 9 10 0 0
0058 Princeton 3 8 1 20 5 6 0 0
0059 City of Riverdale 2 9 10 6 4 18 1 0
0060 Sheridan 3 3 8 26 9 8 0 0
0061 City of Walcott 5 3 1 45 5 14 0 0
0062 Winfield Township 3 2 1 9 2 2 0 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 1 6 2 21 2 7 1 0
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 6 13 2 6 6 10 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 99 536 109 878 497 828 7 0



COUNTY AUDITOR
Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT
01 = ROBERT E. KAUTH
.57

17

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

Allen's

City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Grove

Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
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B12
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B42
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COUNTY AUDITOR
Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT
01 = ROBERT E. KAUTH
.57

17

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

28

City of Bettendorf B52
City of Blue Grass
Blue Grass Township
City of Buffalo
Buffalo Township
Butler
Cleona
Township

Cody
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

D11
D12
D13
D14
D21
D22
D23
D24
D31
D32
D33
D34
D41
D42
D43
D44
D51
D52
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VOTES PERCENT

2,974 99.43 02 = WRITE-IN

PRIMARY ELECTION
SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA

JUNE 8, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

2,974 99.43 02 = WRITE-IN



0037 City of Davenport D53 11

4
0038 City of Davenport D54 29 0
0039 City of Davenport D61 64 0
0040 City of Davenport D62 113 0
0041 City of Davenport D63 41 0
0042 City of Davenport D64 45 0
0044 City of Davenport D71 31 1
0045 City of Davenport D72 37 0
0046 City of Davenport D73 24 0
0047 City of Davenport D74 15 0
0048 City of Davenport D81 16 0
0049 City of Davenport D82 25 0
0050 City of Davenport D83 35 0
0051 City of Davenport D84 24 0
0052 City of Eldridge EL1 20 0
0053 Hickory Grove 23 0
0054 City of Leclaire 40 0
0055 Liberty 18 0
0056 Lincoln 16 0
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 23 0
0058 Princeton 19 0
0059 City of Riverdale 20 0
0060 Sheridan 30 0
0061 City of Walcott 29 1
0062 Winfield Township 7 0
0064 City of Eldridge EL2 17 1
0065 City of Bettendorf B23 18 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1335 6
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COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = DENNIS CONARD 3,418 99.36 02 = WRITE-IN

22 .64

01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 23 0
0002 City of Bettendorf Bll 53 0
0003 City of Bettendorf B12 31 1
0004 City of Bettendorf B21 46 0
0005 City of Bettendorf B22 24 0
0006 City of Bettendorf B3l 42 0
0007 City of Bettendorf B32 26 1
0008 City of Bettendorf B41 40 0
0009 City of Bettendorf B42 34 0
0010 City of Bettendorf B51 23 0
0011 City of Bettendorf B52 66 0
0012 City of Blue Grass 25 0
0013 Blue Grass Township 34 1
0014 City of Buffalo 10 0
0015 Buffalo Township 22 1
0016 Butler 35 0
0017 Cleona 17 0
0018 Cody Township 33 0



0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
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0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0044
0045
0046
0047
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0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
City of
Hickory
City of
Liberty

Davenport D11
Davenport D12
Davenport D13
Davenport D14
Davenport D21
Davenport D22
Davenport D23
Davenport D24
Davenport D31
Davenport D32
Davenport D33
Davenport D34
Davenport D41
Davenport D42
Davenport D43
Davenport D44
Davenport D51
Davenport D52
Davenport D53
Davenport D54
Davenport D61
Davenport D62
Davenport D63
Davenport D64
Davenport D71
Davenport D72
Davenport D73
Davenport D74
Davenport D81
Davenport D82
Davenport D83
Davenport D84
Eldridge EL1
Grove
Leclaire
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COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for not more than

VOTES PERCENT
01 = DENNIS CONARD

22

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0064
0065
0066

.64

Lincoln

Pleasant Valley Township

Princeto
City of
Sheridan

n
Riverdale

City of Walcott

Winfield
City of

City of Bettendorf B23

ABSENTEE

Township
Eldridge EL2

PRECINCT

1

125
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PRIMARY ELECTION
SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA

JUNE 8, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,418 99.36 02 = WRITE-IN




ALLEN'S GROVE TOWNSHIP CLERK To Fill A Vacancy

Vote for not more than 1

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = KENNETH GRELL 37 100.00 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
0001 Allen's Grove 15 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 22 0
ALLEN'S GROVE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = ROBERT L. MILLER 33 91.67 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 8.33
01 02 03
0001 Allen's Grove 14 2 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 19 1 0
BLUE GRASS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = KENNETH W. FREUND 73 46.79 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = DAVID E. MARTZ 83 53.21 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0013 Blue Grass Township 35 36 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 38 47 0 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
OFFICIAL RESULTS
SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004
REPUBLICAN
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BUFFALO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
@1 = RANDY DITTMER 51 51.00 03 = WRITE-IN
0
@2 = STEVEN F. SAUR 49 49.00 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0015 Buffalo Township 20 19 0 0



0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 31 30 0 0
BUTLER TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WALTER HEUER 32 42.67 03 = WRITE-IN
1 1.33
02 = GARY G. HOLST 42 56.00 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0016 Butler 15 20 1 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 17 22 0 0
CLEONA TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JEFF PAULSEN 42 56.76 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = DALE SCHLAPKOHL 32 43.24 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0017 Cleona 20 18 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 22 14 0 0
CODY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 1 100.00 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
0018 Cody Township 1 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0
HICKORY GROVE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
@1 = NED 0. MOHR 66 100.00 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03
0053 Hickory Grove 27 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 39 0 0

OFFICIAL CANVASS

PRIMARY ELECTION
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HICKORY GROVE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE To Fill A Vacancy
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = ROBERT GOLINGHORST 82 100.00 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
0053 Hickory Grove 34 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 48 0
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP CLERK To Fill A Vacancy
Vote for not more than 1
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 4 100.00
01
0055 Liberty 3
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 1
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = DELMAR SPICKERMANN 25 44,64 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = LARRY VAN DEN BERGHE 31 55.36 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0055 Liberty 16 18 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 9 13 0 0
LINCOLN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = DONALD KLINDT 36 52.94 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = RONALD E. SCHNECKLOTH 32 47.06 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0056 Lincoln 21 19 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 15 13 0 0




PLEASANT VALLEY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

@1 = MIKE PETERSON 27 96.43 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 3.57
01 02 03
0057 Pleasant Valley Township 24 1 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 3 0 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
OFFICIAL RESULTS
SCOTT COUNTY, STATE OF IOWA
JUNE 8, 2004
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:06/22/04 11:20 AM
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PRINCETON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = DAVID C. BOEDING 17 47.22 03 = WRITE-IN
0
@2 = NED SCHRODER 19 52.78 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0058 Princeton 10 12 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 7 7 0 0
SHERIDAN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = K. TED GREEN 16 48.48 03 = WRITE-IN
0
02 = SCOTT A. ROCHAU 17 51.52 04 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02 03 04
0060 Sheridan 0 0 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 16 17 0 0
WINFIELD TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE
Vote for not more than 2
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 0 02 = WRITE-IN
0
01 02
0062 Winfield Township 0 0
0066 ABSENTEE PRECINCT 0 0






